Show #3891 (Darren Wright): 2018 NWSS APHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)
1. APHA PHS1: Performance Halter, Stallions All Ages - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$19.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY
4. APHA sbphm1: Solid Performance Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$19.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

19. APHA HS5: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$19.00 1 318

Money PlaceBack#

SODAK DARLIN KAHOKU

Horse's Name

35. APHA HDG3: Sr Heading - Shown: 12

AMBER SWEENEY

Rider's Name

LORA SMITH

Owner's Name

$114.00 1 229
$68.40 2 228
$45.60 3 227

4 292

5 226

6 205

7 275

Money PlaceBack#

GAY BAR DRUMMER
TRU OAKLEY

ROLEX N STARLIGHT
SACRED LEGO

QTS CAJUN CUB

HH DIAMOND RIO
ROLEX BAR TWISTER

Horse's Name

37.

JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
EVERETT T MERRITT
JACK WRIGHT
TRENTON J WATTS
TRENTON J WATTS

APHA HLG3: Sr Heeling - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

JONI VOLOSHIN

JONI VOLOSHIN

JONI VOLOSHIN

TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
LT COL VALERIE BAKER
MARIE KETTLE

Owner's Name

$85.50 1 227
$51.30 2 229
$34.20 3 228
4 275
5 295
6 291
7 226

Money PlaceBack#

ROLEX N STARLIGHT
GAY BAR DRUMMER
TRU OAKLEY

ROLEX BAR TWISTER
A SACRED SHINE
NICKEL DRUMMER
QTS CAJUN CUB

JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
TRENTON J WATTS
MARCUS BANISTER
MARCUS BANISTER
JACK WRIGHT

JONI VOLOSHIN

JONI VOLOSHIN

JONI VOLOSHIN

MARIE KETTLE

KAREN S BANISTER
EVERETT T MERRITT
FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC

38. APHA AHD1: Amateur Heading All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$68.40 203
$45.60 2901
205
290
292
269

88 s wn e

Money PlaceBack#

CAPITAL BUSINESS
NICKEL DRUMMER

HH DIAMOND RIO

MY FANCIE ROLEX
SACRED LEGO
BAILEYS VALLEY BOY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
JAMES P STOUDT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
DANIEL G GLEASON
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
JAMES P STOUDT

39. APHA YHD1: Youth Heading 18 & Under - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$19.00 1 287

Money PlaceBack#

GODFATHER

HANNAH A MURUSKY

HANNAH A MURUSKY

41. APHA AHL1: Amateur Heeling All Ages - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$57.00 1 290
$38.00 2 291

3 292
DQ 231
DQ 204

MY FANCIE ROLEX
NICKEL DRUMMER
SACRED LEGO
KELLIS TRU BRUISER
RETROPEP

DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

42. APHA YHL1: Youth Heeling 18 & Under - Shown: 1



Show #3891 (Darren Wright): 2018 NWSS APHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 287

Money PlaceBack#

GODFATHER

45. APHA SS3: Sr Steer Stopping - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

HANNAH A MURUSKY

Rider's Name

HANNAH A MURUSKY

Owner's Name

$95.00 1 275
$57.00 2 227
$38.00 3 228
4 295
5 226
6 291
7 263

Money PlaceBack#

ROLEX BAR TWISTER
ROLEX N STARLIGHT
TRU OAKLEY

A SACRED SHINE

QTS CAJUN CUB
NICKEL DRUMMER

KT SACRED WAR PAINT

TRENTON J WATTS
JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
MARCUS BANISTER
JACK WRIGHT
EVERETT T MERRITT
AARON T RALSTON

MARIE KETTLE

JONI VOLOSHIN

JONI VOLOSHIN

KAREN S BANISTER
FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
EVERETT T MERRITT
KERRY KELLY

46. APHA AST1: Amateur Steer Stopping All Ages - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$68.40 1 203
$4560 2 292

3 205
DQ 291
DQ 290

Money PlaceBack#

CAPITAL BUSINESS
SACRED LEGO

HH DIAMOND RIO
NICKEL DRUMMER
MY FANCIE ROLEX

49. APHA ABA1:

Horse's Name

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
DANIEL G GLEASON

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
DANIEL G GLEASON

Amateur Breakaway Roping All Ages - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$76.00 1 245
$4560 2 230
$3040 3 203
4 292
5 201
6 204
7 290
DQ 231

Money PlaceBack#

JDB CLASSIC ROCK
POLOROID

CAPITAL BUSINESS
SACRED LEGO
NICKEL DRUMMER
RETROPEP

MY FANCIE ROLEX
KELLIS TRU BRUISER

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
DANIEL G GLEASON
LEAH MACKEY

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
LT COL VALERIE BAKER
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
DANIEL G GLEASON

LEAH MACKEY

50. APHA YBAL: Youth Breakaway Roping 18 & Under - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$38.00 1 288
DQ 287

Money PlaceBack#

CHEREKEE BADGER
GODFATHER

53. APHA CR3: Sr Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

HANNAH A MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Rider's Name

FEROL MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Owner's Name

$57.00 1 229
$38.00 2 263
3 275

4 226

DQ 230

Money PlaceBack#

GAY BAR DRUMMER

KT SACRED WAR PAINT
ROLEX BAR TWISTER
QTS CAJUN CUB
POLOROID

JACK WRIGHT
AARON T RALSTON
TRENTON J WATTS
JACK WRIGHT
KEVIN F MACKEY

JONI VOLOSHIN

KERRY KELLY

MARIE KETTLE

FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY

54. APHA ACR1: Amateur Tie-Down Roping All Ages - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$38.00 1 245
DQ 230

Money PlaceBack#

JDB CLASSIC ROCK
POLOROID

102. APHA BR1: Barrel Racing All Ages - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Horse's Name

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
KEVIN F MACKEY

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY

Owner's Name

$45.60 1 254

MY DAD IS TRASHED

TARYN BOXLEITNER

TARYN BOXLEITNER



Show #3891 (Darren Wright): 2018 NWSS APHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

$30.40 2 225 LETHAL OVERDOSE JASON C TAYLOR JASON C TAYLOR
3 206 RODEO NATIVE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE
4 248 RITZ KOKO CANDY MARKEE HAWKSWORTH SAMANTHA HAWKSWORTH
112. APHA RHP1: Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$57.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY
$38.00 2 294 SSKATIE ROSE KAREN S BANISTER MARTHA KEUL
3 295 ASACRED SHINE ELIZABETH D BREWER KAREN S BANISTER
4 318 SODAK DARLIN KAHOKU SAMANTHA WILSON LORA SMITH
113. APHA ARP1: Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$19.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT KERRY KELLY KERRY KELLY
115. APHA BRP1: SPB Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$38.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS

2 293 IRRESISTIBLE APPEAL REBECCA OSBORNE REBECCA OSBORNE



Show #3892 (Trisha Shorten-Armstrong): 2018 NWSS APHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

Money PlaceBack#

1. APHA PHS1: Performance Halter, Stallions All Ages - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$19.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY
4. APHA sbphm1: Solid Performance Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$19.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

19. APHA HS5: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$19.00 1 318

Money PlaceBack#

SODAK DARLIN KAHOKU

Horse's Name

35. APHA HDG3: Sr Heading - Shown: 12

AMBER SWEENEY

Rider's Name

LORA SMITH

Owner's Name

$114.00 1 229
$68.40 2 228
$45.60 3 227

4 292

5 291

6 205

7 275

Money PlaceBack#

GAY BAR DRUMMER
TRU OAKLEY

ROLEX N STARLIGHT
SACRED LEGO
NICKEL DRUMMER

HH DIAMOND RIO
ROLEX BAR TWISTER

Horse's Name

37.

JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
EVERETT T MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
TRENTON J WATTS
TRENTON J WATTS

APHA HLG3: Sr Heeling - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

JONI VOLOSHIN

JONI VOLOSHIN

JONI VOLOSHIN
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
MARIE KETTLE

Owner's Name

$85.50 1 228
$51.30 2 227
$34.20 3 291
4 226
5 295
6 275
7 229

Money PlaceBack#

TRU OAKLEY

ROLEX N STARLIGHT
NICKEL DRUMMER
QTS CAJUN CUB

A SACRED SHINE
ROLEX BAR TWISTER
GAY BAR DRUMMER

JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
MARCUS BANISTER
JACK WRIGHT
MARCUS BANISTER
TRENTON J WATTS
JACK WRIGHT

JONI VOLOSHIN
JONI VOLOSHIN
EVERETT T MERRITT

FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC

KAREN S BANISTER
MARIE KETTLE
JONI VOLOSHIN

38. APHA AHD1: Amateur Heading All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$68.40 203
$45.60 2901
205
290
292
269

88 s wn e

Money PlaceBack#

CAPITAL BUSINESS
NICKEL DRUMMER

HH DIAMOND RIO

MY FANCIE ROLEX
SACRED LEGO
BAILEYS VALLEY BOY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
JAMES P STOUDT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
DANIEL G GLEASON
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
JAMES P STOUDT

39. APHA YHD1: Youth Heading 18 & Under - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$19.00 1 287

Money PlaceBack#

GODFATHER

HANNAH A MURUSKY

HANNAH A MURUSKY

41. APHA AHL1: Amateur Heeling All Ages - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$57.00 1 290
$38.00 2 291

3 292
DQ 231
DQ 204

MY FANCIE ROLEX
NICKEL DRUMMER
SACRED LEGO
KELLIS TRU BRUISER
RETROPEP

DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

42. APHA YHL1: Youth Heeling 18 & Under - Shown: 1



Show #3892 (Trisha Shorten-Armstrong): 2018 NWSS APHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 287 GODFATHER HANNAH A MURUSKY HANNAH A MURUSKY
45. APHA SS3: Sr Steer Stopping - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$95.00 1 295 ASACRED SHINE MARCUS BANISTER KAREN S BANISTER
$57.00 2 275 ROLEXBARTWISTER TRENTON J WATTS MARIE KETTLE
$38.00 3 227 ROLEXN STARLIGHT JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
4 226 QTS CAJUN CUB JACK WRIGHT FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
5 291 NICKEL DRUMMER EVERETT T MERRITT EVERETT T MERRITT
6 228 TRU OAKLEY JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
7 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY
46. APHA AST1: Amateur Steer Stopping All Ages - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$68.40 1 203 CAPITAL BUSINESS LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
$45.60 2 205 HHDIAMOND RIO LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
3 292 SACRED LEGO EVERETT T MERRITT TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
DQ 291 NICKEL DRUMMER EVERETT T MERRITT EVERETT T MERRITT
DQ 290 MY FANCIE ROLEX DANIEL G GLEASON DANIEL G GLEASON
49. APHA ABA1: Amateur Breakaway Roping All Ages - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$76.00 1 245 JDB CLASSIC ROCK MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
$45.60 2 230 POLOROID LEAH MACKEY KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
$30.40 3 203 CAPITAL BUSINESS LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
4 292 SACRED LEGO EVERETT T MERRITT TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
5 291 NICKEL DRUMMER EVERETT T MERRITT EVERETT T MERRITT
6 204 RETROPEP LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
7 290 MY FANCIE ROLEX DANIEL G GLEASON DANIEL G GLEASON
DQ 231 KELLIS TRUBRUISER LEAH MACKEY LEAH MACKEY
50. APHA YBAL: Youth Breakaway Roping 18 & Under - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$38.00 1 288 CHEREKEEBADGER HANNAH A MURUSKY FEROL MURUSKY
DQ 287 GODFATHER HANNAH A MURUSKY HANNAH A MURUSKY
53. APHA CR3: Sr Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$57.00 1 229 GAY BAR DRUMMER JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
$38.00 2 275 ROLEXBARTWISTER TRENTON J WATTS MARIE KETTLE
3 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY
4 226 QTS CAJUN CUB JACK WRIGHT FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
DQ 230 POLOROID KEVIN F MACKEY KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
54. APHA ACR1: Amateur Tie-Down Roping All Ages - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$38.00 1 245 JDB CLASSIC ROCK MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
DQ 230 POLOROID KEVIN F MACKEY KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
102. APHA BR1: Barrel Racing All Ages - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$45.60 1 254 MY DAD IS TRASHED TARYN BOXLEITNER TARYN BOXLEITNER



Show #3892 (Trisha Shorten-Armstrong): 2018 NWSS APHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

$30.40 2 225 LETHAL OVERDOSE JASON C TAYLOR JASON C TAYLOR
3 206 RODEO NATIVE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE
4 248 RITZ KOKO CANDY MARKEE HAWKSWORTH SAMANTHA HAWKSWORTH
112. APHA RHP1: Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$57.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY
$38.00 2 295 ASACRED SHINE ELIZABETH D BREWER KAREN S BANISTER
3 294 SSKATIE ROSE KAREN S BANISTER MARTHA KEUL
4 318 SODAK DARLIN KAHOKU SAMANTHA WILSON LORA SMITH
113. APHA ARP1: Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$19.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT KERRY KELLY KERRY KELLY
115. APHA BRP1: SPB Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$38.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS

2 293 IRRESISTIBLE APPEAL REBECCA OSBORNE REBECCA OSBORNE



Show #7 (John C Tuckey): 2018 NWSS APHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)
80. APHA HDG3: Sr Heading - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$114.00 1 275 ROLEXBAR TWISTER TRENTON JWATTS MARIE KETTLE
$68.40 2 227 ROLEXN STARLIGHT JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
$45.60 3 226 QTS CAJUNCUB JACK WRIGHT FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
4 228 TRU OAKLEY JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
5 205 HHDIAMOND RIO TRENTON JWATTS LT COL VALERIE BAKER
6 295 ASACRED SHINE MARCUS BANISTER KAREN S BANISTER
7 292 SACRED LEGO EVERETT T MERRITT TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
82. APHA HLG3: Sr Heeling - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$85.50 1 229 GAY BARDRUMMER JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
$51.30 2 275 ROLEXBAR TWISTER TRENTON JWATTS MARIE KETTLE
$34.20 3 291 NICKEL DRUMMER MARCUS BANISTER EVERETT T MERRITT
4 292 SACRED LEGO MARCUS BANISTER TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
5 227 ROLEXN STARLIGHT JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
6 295 ASACRED SHINE MARCUS BANISTER KAREN S BANISTER
7 228 TRU OAKLEY JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
83. APHA AHD1: Amateur Heading All Ages - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$68.40 1 269 BAILEYS VALLEY BOY JAMES P STOUDT JAMES P STOUDT
$45.60 2 203 CAPITAL BUSINESS LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
3 291 NICKEL DRUMMER EVERETT T MERRITT EVERETT T MERRITT
4 290 MY FANCIE ROLEX DANIEL G GLEASON DANIEL G GLEASON
5 205 HHDIAMOND RIO LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
84. APHA YHDL1: Youth Heading 18 & Under - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$38.00 1 288 CHEREKEE BADGER HANNAH A MURUSKY FEROL MURUSKY
DQ 287 GODFATHER HANNAH A MURUSKY HANNAH A MURUSKY
86. APHA AHL1: Amateur Heeling All Ages - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$57.00 1 204 RETROPEP LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
$38.00 2 290 MY FANCIE ROLEX DANIEL G GLEASON DANIEL G GLEASON
DQ 291 NICKEL DRUMMER EVERETT T MERRITT EVERETT T MERRITT
DQ 292 SACRED LEGO EVERETT T MERRITT TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
DQ 231 KELLIS TRUBRUISER LEAH MACKEY LEAH MACKEY
87. APHA YHL1: Youth Heeling 18 & Under - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$38.00 1 288 CHEREKEEBADGER HANNAH A MURUSKY FEROL MURUSKY
DQ 287 GODFATHER HANNAH A MURUSKY HANNAH A MURUSKY
90. APHA SS3: Sr Steer Stopping - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$95.00 1 275 ROLEXBAR TWISTER TRENTON JWATTS MARIE KETTLE
$57.00 2 229 GAY BAR DRUMMER JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
$38.00 3 295 ASACRED SHINE MARCUS BANISTER KAREN S BANISTER
4 226 QTS CAJUN CUB JACK WRIGHT FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
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Show #7 (John C Tuckey): 2018 NWSS APHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

228
290
201
292
227
263

TRU OAKLEY JACK WRIGHT
MY FANCIE ROLEX DANIEL G GLEASON
NICKEL DRUMMER EVERETT T MERRITT
SACRED LEGO EVERETT T MERRITT
ROLEX N STARLIGHT JACK WRIGHT

KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON

JONI VOLOSHIN
DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
JONI VOLOSHIN
KERRY KELLY

91. APHA AST1: Amateur Steer Stopping All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

$68.40 1 205

HH DIAMOND RIO LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
94. APHA ABA1: Amateur Breakaway Roping All Ages - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$76.00
$45.60
$30.40

8’803014>(A)I\.)H

230
231
203
292
2901
245
290
204

Money PlaceBack#

POLOROID LEAH MACKEY

KELLIS TRU BRUISER LEAH MACKEY

CAPITAL BUSINESS LT COL VALERIE BAKER
SACRED LEGO EVERETT T MERRITT
NICKEL DRUMMER EVERETT T MERRITT
JDB CLASSIC ROCK MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
MY FANCIE ROLEX DANIEL G GLEASON
RETROPEP LT COL VALERIE BAKER

KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
DANIEL G GLEASON

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

95. APHA YBAZ1: Youth Breakaway Roping 18 & Under - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$38.00 1
DQ

288
287

Money PlaceBack#

CHEREKEE BADGER
GODFATHER

HALEY STEPHAN
HANNAH A MURUSKY
98. APHA CR3: Sr Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name

FEROL MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Owner's Name

$57.00 1
$38.00 2
3
4
5

275
229
226
230
263

Money PlaceBack#

ROLEX BAR TWISTER TRENTON J WATTS
GAY BAR DRUMMER JACK WRIGHT
QTS CAJUN CUB JACK WRIGHT

POLOROID
KT SACRED WAR PAINT

KEVIN F MACKEY
AARON T RALSTON

MARIE KETTLE

JONI VOLOSHIN

FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
KERRY KELLY

99. APHA ACR1: Amateur Tie-Down Roping All Ages - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$38.00 1
DQ

245
230

Money PlaceBack#

JDB CLASSIC ROCK
POLOROID

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
KEVIN F MACKEY
102. APHA BR1: Barrel Racing All Ages - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY

Owner's Name

$45.60 1
$30.40 2
3
4

254
225
206
248

Money PlaceBack#

MY DAD IS TRASHED
LETHAL OVERDOSE
RODEO NATIVE

RITZ KOKO CANDY

TARYN BOXLEITNER
JASON C TAYLOR
SAVANNAH CHRISTINE
MARKEE HAWKSWORTH

TARYN BOXLEITNER
JASON C TAYLOR
SAVANNAH CHRISTINE
SAMANTHA HAWKSWORTH

104. APHA YBR1: Youth Barrel Racing 18 & Under - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$57.00 1
2
3

311
206
248

GO BAR MCCUE LORALEE WARD
RODEO NATIVE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE
RITZ KOKO CANDY MARKEE HAWKSWORTH

112. APHA RHP1: Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 4

LORALEE WARD
SAVANNAH CHRISTINE
SAMANTHA HAWKSWORTH



Show #7 (John C Tuckey): 2018 NWSS APHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$57.00 1 263
$38.00 2 294
3 295
4 318

Money PlaceBack#

KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY

SS KATIE ROSE KAREN S BANISTER MARTHA KEUL

A SACRED SHINE ELIZABETH D BREWER KAREN S BANISTER
SODAK DARLIN KAHOKU SAMANTHA WILSON LORA SMITH

113. APHA ARP1: Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$19.00 1 263

Money PlaceBack#

KT SACRED WAR PAINT KERRY KELLY KERRY KELLY
115. APHA BRP1: SPB Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 2
Owner's Name

Horse's Name Rider's Name

$38.00 1 242
2 293

ANN C HARDS
REBECCA OSBORNE

ANN C HARDS
REBECCA OSBORNE

LAVISH LOVE
IRRESISTIBLE APPEAL



Show #8 (Larry L Hansch): 2018 NWSS APHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)
80. APHA HDG3: Sr Heading - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$114.00 1 227 ROLEXN STARLIGHT JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
$68.40 2 275 ROLEXBARTWISTER TRENTON J WATTS MARIE KETTLE
$45.60 3 226 QTS CAJUNCUB JACK WRIGHT FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
4 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY
5 205 HHDIAMOND RIO TRENTON JWATTS LT COL VALERIE BAKER
6 292 SACRED LEGO EVERETT T MERRITT TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
7 228 TRU OAKLEY JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
82. APHA HLG3: Sr Heeling - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$85.50 1 227 ROLEXN STARLIGHT JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
$51.30 2 229 GAY BAR DRUMMER JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
$34.20 3 292 SACRED LEGO MARCUS BANISTER TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
4 275 ROLEXBAR TWISTER TRENTON JWATTS MARIE KETTLE
5 228 TRU OAKLEY JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
6 291 NICKELDRUMMER MARCUS BANISTER EVERETT T MERRITT
7 295 ASACRED SHINE MARCUS BANISTER KAREN S BANISTER
83. APHA AHD1: Amateur Heading All Ages - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$68.40 1 203 CAPITAL BUSINESS LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
$45.60 2 269 BAILEYS VALLEY BOY JAMES P STOUDT JAMES P STOUDT
3 291 NICKEL DRUMMER EVERETT T MERRITT EVERETT T MERRITT
4 205 HHDIAMOND RIO LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
5 290 MY FANCIE ROLEX DANIEL G GLEASON DANIEL G GLEASON
84. APHA YHDL1: Youth Heading 18 & Under - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$38.00 1 288 CHEREKEE BADGER HANNAH A MURUSKY FEROL MURUSKY
DQ 287 GODFATHER HANNAH A MURUSKY HANNAH A MURUSKY
86. APHA AHL1: Amateur Heeling All Ages - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$57.00 1 204 RETROPEP LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
$38.00 2 290 MY FANCIE ROLEX DANIEL G GLEASON DANIEL G GLEASON
DQ 291 NICKEL DRUMMER EVERETT T MERRITT EVERETT T MERRITT
DQ 292 SACRED LEGO EVERETT T MERRITT TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
DQ 231 KELLIS TRUBRUISER LEAH MACKEY LEAH MACKEY
87. APHA YHL1: Youth Heeling 18 & Under - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$38.00 1 288 CHEREKEEBADGER HANNAH A MURUSKY FEROL MURUSKY
DQ 287 GODFATHER HANNAH A MURUSKY HANNAH A MURUSKY
90. APHA SS3: Sr Steer Stopping - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$95.00 1 275 ROLEXBAR TWISTER TRENTON JWATTS MARIE KETTLE
$57.00 2 295 ASACRED SHINE MARCUS BANISTER KAREN S BANISTER
$38.00 3 229 GAY BAR DRUMMER JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN
4 228 TRU OAKLEY JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN



Show #8 (Larry L Hansch): 2018 NWSS APHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

226
290
201
292
227
263

8383838 o«

Money PlaceBack#

QTS CAJUN CUB JACK WRIGHT FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
MY FANCIE ROLEX DANIEL G GLEASON DANIEL G GLEASON
NICKEL DRUMMER EVERETT T MERRITT EVERETT T MERRITT
SACRED LEGO EVERETT T MERRITT TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
ROLEX N STARLIGHT JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN

KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY

91. APHA AST1: Amateur Steer Stopping All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$68.40 1 205

Money PlaceBack#

HH DIAMOND RIO LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
94. APHA ABA1: Amateur Breakaway Roping All Ages - Shown: 8
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$76.00 230
$45.60 231
$30.40 203
292
291
245
290
204

8’803014>(A)I\.)H

Money PlaceBack#

POLOROID LEAH MACKEY KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
KELLIS TRU BRUISER LEAH MACKEY LEAH MACKEY

CAPITAL BUSINESS LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER
SACRED LEGO EVERETT T MERRITT TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
NICKEL DRUMMER EVERETT T MERRITT EVERETT T MERRITT

JDB CLASSIC ROCK MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY

MY FANCIE ROLEX DANIEL G GLEASON DANIEL G GLEASON
RETROPEP LT COL VALERIE BAKER LT COL VALERIE BAKER

95. APHA YBAZ1: Youth Breakaway Roping 18 & Under - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$38.00 1 288
DQ 287

Money PlaceBack#

CHEREKEE BADGER
GODFATHER

HALEY STEPHAN
HANNAH A MURUSKY
98. APHA CR3: Sr Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

FEROL MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$57.00 1 275
$38.00 2 226
3 263
4 230
5 229

Money PlaceBack#

ROLEX BAR TWISTER TRENTON J WATTS MARIE KETTLE
QTS CAJUN CUB JACK WRIGHT FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY

POLOROID KEVIN F MACKEY KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
GAY BAR DRUMMER JACK WRIGHT JONI VOLOSHIN

99. APHA ACR1: Amateur Tie-Down Roping All Ages - Shown: 2
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$38.00 1 245
DQ 230

Money PlaceBack#

JDB CLASSIC ROCK
POLOROID

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
KEVIN F MACKEY
102. APHA BR1: Barrel Racing All Ages - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$45.60 1 254
$30.40 2 225
3 206
4 248

Money PlaceBack#

MY DAD IS TRASHED

LETHAL OVERDOSE

RODEO NATIVE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE

RITZ KOKO CANDY MARKEE HAWKSWORTH SAMANTHA HAWKSWORTH
104. APHA YBR1: Youth Barrel Racing 18 & Under - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

TARYN BOXLEITNER
JASON C TAYLOR

TARYN BOXLEITNER
JASON C TAYLOR

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$57.00 1 311
2 206
3 248

GO BAR MCCUE LORALEE WARD LORALEE WARD
RODEO NATIVE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE
RITZ KOKO CANDY MARKEE HAWKSWORTH SAMANTHA HAWKSWORTH

112. APHA RHP1: Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 4



Show #8 (Larry L Hansch): 2018 NWSS APHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$57.00 1 263
$38.00 2 294
3 295
4 318

Money PlaceBack#

KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY

SS KATIE ROSE KAREN S BANISTER MARTHA KEUL

A SACRED SHINE ELIZABETH D BREWER KAREN S BANISTER
SODAK DARLIN KAHOKU SAMANTHA WILSON LORA SMITH

113. APHA ARP1: Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$19.00 1 263

Money PlaceBack#

KT SACRED WAR PAINT KERRY KELLY KERRY KELLY
115. APHA BRP1: SPB Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 2
Owner's Name

Horse's Name Rider's Name

$38.00 1 242
2 293

ANN C HARDS
REBECCA OSBORNE

ANN C HARDS
REBECCA OSBORNE

LAVISH LOVE
IRRESISTIBLE APPEAL



Show #AP-THOMPS (Terry Thompson): 2018 NWSS APHA Show #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

Money PlaceBack#

1. APHA PHS1: Performance Halter, Stallions All Ages - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$19.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY
4. APHA sbphm1: Solid Performance Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$19.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

19. APHA HS5: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$19.00 1 318

Money PlaceBack#

SODAK DARLIN KAHOKU

Horse's Name

80. APHA HDG3: Sr Heading - Shown: 12

AMBER SWEENEY

Rider's Name

LORA SMITH

Owner's Name

$114.00 1 226
$68.40 2 275
$45.60 3 227

4 228

5 263

6 295

7 292

Money PlaceBack#

QTS CAJUN CUB
ROLEX BAR TWISTER
ROLEX N STARLIGHT
TRU OAKLEY

KT SACRED WAR PAINT
A SACRED SHINE
SACRED LEGO

Horse's Name

82.

JACK WRIGHT
TRENTON J WATTS
JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
AARON T RALSTON
MARCUS BANISTER
EVERETT T MERRITT

APHA HLG3: Sr Heeling - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
MARIE KETTLE

JONI VOLOSHIN

JONI VOLOSHIN

KERRY KELLY

KAREN S BANISTER
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT

Owner's Name

$85.50 1 229
$51.30 2 227
$34.20 3 275
4 228
5 292
6 291
7 226

Money PlaceBack#

GAY BAR DRUMMER
ROLEX N STARLIGHT
ROLEX BAR TWISTER
TRU OAKLEY
SACRED LEGO
NICKEL DRUMMER
QTS CAJUN CUB

JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
TRENTON J WATTS
JACK WRIGHT
MARCUS BANISTER
MARCUS BANISTER
JACK WRIGHT

JONI VOLOSHIN

JONI VOLOSHIN

MARIE KETTLE

JONI VOLOSHIN

TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC

83. APHA AHD1: Amateur Heading All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$68.40 1 269
$45.60 2 203
3 291
4 290
5 205

Money PlaceBack#

BAILEYS VALLEY BOY
CAPITAL BUSINESS
NICKEL DRUMMER

MY FANCIE ROLEX

HH DIAMOND RIO

JAMES P STOUDT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
DANIEL G GLEASON

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

JAMES P STOUDT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
DANIEL G GLEASON

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

84. APHA YHD1: Youth Heading 18 & Under - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$38.00 1 288
DQ 287

Money PlaceBack#

CHEREKEE BADGER
GODFATHER

HANNAH A MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

FEROL MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

86. APHA AHL1: Amateur Heeling All Ages - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$57.00 1 204
$38.00 2 290
DQ 291
DQ 292
DQ 231

RETROPEP

MY FANCIE ROLEX
NICKEL DRUMMER
SACRED LEGO
KELLIS TRU BRUISER

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
LEAH MACKEY

87. APHA YHL1: Youth Heeling 18 & Under - Shown: 2



Show #AP-THOMPS (Terry Thompson): 2018 NWSS APHA Show #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$38.00 1 288
DQ 287

Money PlaceBack#

CHEREKEE BADGER
GODFATHER

90. APHA SS3: Sr Steer Stopping - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

HANNAH A MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Rider's Name

FEROL MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Owner's Name

$95.00 275
$57.00 229
$38.00 228
226
295
290
291
292
227
263

B8B83 oo swn e

Money PlaceBack#

ROLEX BAR TWISTER
GAY BAR DRUMMER
TRU OAKLEY

QTS CAJUN CUB

A SACRED SHINE

MY FANCIE ROLEX
NICKEL DRUMMER
SACRED LEGO

ROLEX N STARLIGHT
KT SACRED WAR PAINT

TRENTON J WATTS
JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT

JACK WRIGHT
MARCUS BANISTER
DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
JACK WRIGHT
AARON T RALSTON

MARIE KETTLE

JONI VOLOSHIN

JONI VOLOSHIN

FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
KAREN S BANISTER
DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
JONI VOLOSHIN

KERRY KELLY

91. APHA AST1: Amateur Steer Stopping All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$68.40 1 203
$4560 2 292

3 205
DQ 291
DQ 290
DQ 231

Money PlaceBack#

CAPITAL BUSINESS
SACRED LEGO

HH DIAMOND RIO
NICKEL DRUMMER
MY FANCIE ROLEX
KELLIS TRU BRUISER

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
DANIEL G GLEASON
LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
DANIEL G GLEASON
LEAH MACKEY

94. APHA ABA1: Amateur Breakaway Roping All Ages - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$76.00 230
$45.60 231
$30.40 203
292
291
245
290
204

8’803014>(A)I\.)H

Money PlaceBack#

POLOROID

KELLIS TRU BRUISER
CAPITAL BUSINESS
SACRED LEGO
NICKEL DRUMMER
JDB CLASSIC ROCK
MY FANCIE ROLEX
RETROPEP

LEAH MACKEY

LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
DANIEL G GLEASON

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
DANIEL G GLEASON

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

95. APHA YBAZ1: Youth Breakaway Roping 18 & Under - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$38.00 1 288
DQ 287

Money PlaceBack#

CHEREKEE BADGER
GODFATHER

98. APHA CR3: Sr Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

HALEY STEPHAN
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Rider's Name

FEROL MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Owner's Name

$57.00 1 275
$38.00 2 263
3 226
4 230
5 229

Money PlaceBack#

ROLEX BAR TWISTER
KT SACRED WAR PAINT
QTS CAJUN CUB
POLOROID

GAY BAR DRUMMER

TRENTON J WATTS
AARON T RALSTON
JACK WRIGHT
KEVIN F MACKEY
JACK WRIGHT

MARIE KETTLE

KERRY KELLY

FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
JONI VOLOSHIN

99. APHA ACR1: Amateur Tie-Down Roping All Ages - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name




Show #AP-THOMPS (Terry Thompson): 2018 NWSS APHA Show #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

$38.00 1 245 JDB CLASSIC ROCK MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
DQ 230 POLOROID KEVIN F MACKEY KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
102. APHA BR1: Barrel Racing All Ages - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$45.60 1 254 MY DAD IS TRASHED TARYN BOXLEITNER TARYN BOXLEITNER
$30.40 2 225 LETHAL OVERDOSE JASON C TAYLOR JASON C TAYLOR
3 206 RODEO NATIVE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE
4 248 RITZ KOKO CANDY MARKEE HAWKSWORTH SAMANTHA HAWKSWORTH
104. APHA YBR1: Youth Barrel Racing 18 & Under - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$57.00 1 311 GOBARMCCUE LORALEE WARD LORALEE WARD
2 206 RODEO NATIVE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE
3 248 RITZ KOKO CANDY MARKEE HAWKSWORTH SAMANTHA HAWKSWORTH
112. APHA RHP1: Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$57.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY
$38.00 2 294 SSKATIE ROSE KAREN S BANISTER MARTHA KEUL
3 295 ASACRED SHINE ELIZABETH D BREWER KAREN S BANISTER
4 318 SODAK DARLIN KAHOKU SAMANTHA WILSON LORA SMITH
113. APHA ARP1: Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$19.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT KERRY KELLY KERRY KELLY
115. APHA BRP1: SPB Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$38.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS

2 293 IRRESISTIBLE APPEAL REBECCA OSBORNE REBECCA OSBORNE



Show #AP-MYERS (Kim Myers): 2018 NWSS APHA Show #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)
1. APHA PHS1: Performance Halter, Stallions All Ages - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$19.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY
4. APHA sbphm1: Solid Performance Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$19.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

19. APHA HS5: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$19.00 1 318

Money PlaceBack#

SODAK DARLIN KAHOKU

Horse's Name

80. APHA HDG3: Sr Heading - Shown: 12

AMBER SWEENEY

Rider's Name

LORA SMITH

Owner's Name

$114.00 1 226
$68.40 2 275
$45.60 3 227

4 295

5 205

6 228

7 263

Money PlaceBack#

QTS CAJUN CUB
ROLEX BAR TWISTER
ROLEX N STARLIGHT

A SACRED SHINE

HH DIAMOND RIO

TRU OAKLEY

KT SACRED WAR PAINT

Horse's Name

82.

JACK WRIGHT
TRENTON J WATTS
JACK WRIGHT
MARCUS BANISTER
TRENTON J WATTS
JACK WRIGHT
AARON T RALSTON

APHA HLG3: Sr Heeling - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
MARIE KETTLE

JONI VOLOSHIN

KAREN S BANISTER

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
JONI VOLOSHIN

KERRY KELLY

Owner's Name

$85.50 1 291
$51.30 2 229
$34.20 3 275
4 227
5 295
6 292
7 228

Money PlaceBack#

NICKEL DRUMMER
GAY BAR DRUMMER
ROLEX BAR TWISTER
ROLEX N STARLIGHT
A SACRED SHINE
SACRED LEGO

TRU OAKLEY

MARCUS BANISTER
JACK WRIGHT
TRENTON J WATTS
JACK WRIGHT
MARCUS BANISTER
MARCUS BANISTER
JACK WRIGHT

EVERETT T MERRITT
JONI VOLOSHIN
MARIE KETTLE

JONI VOLOSHIN
KAREN S BANISTER
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
JONI VOLOSHIN

83. APHA AHD1: Amateur Heading All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$68.40 1 203
$45.60 2 269
3 291
4 290
5 205

Money PlaceBack#

CAPITAL BUSINESS
BAILEYS VALLEY BOY
NICKEL DRUMMER

MY FANCIE ROLEX

HH DIAMOND RIO

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
JAMES P STOUDT
EVERETT T MERRITT
DANIEL G GLEASON

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
JAMES P STOUDT
EVERETT T MERRITT
DANIEL G GLEASON

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

84. APHA YHD1: Youth Heading 18 & Under - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$38.00 1 288
DQ 287

Money PlaceBack#

CHEREKEE BADGER
GODFATHER

HANNAH A MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

FEROL MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

86. APHA AHL1: Amateur Heeling All Ages - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$57.00 1 204
$38.00 2 290
DQ 291
DQ 292
DQ 231

RETROPEP

MY FANCIE ROLEX
NICKEL DRUMMER
SACRED LEGO
KELLIS TRU BRUISER

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
LEAH MACKEY

87. APHA YHL1: Youth Heeling 18 & Under - Shown: 2



Show #AP-MYERS (Kim Myers): 2018 NWSS APHA Show #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$38.00 1 288
DQ 287

Money PlaceBack#

CHEREKEE BADGER
GODFATHER

90. APHA SS3: Sr Steer Stopping - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

HANNAH A MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Rider's Name

FEROL MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Owner's Name

$95.00 275
$57.00 226
$38.00 229
228
295
290
291
292
227
263

B8B83 oo swn e

Money PlaceBack#

ROLEX BAR TWISTER
QTS CAJUN CUB

GAY BAR DRUMMER
TRU OAKLEY

A SACRED SHINE

MY FANCIE ROLEX
NICKEL DRUMMER
SACRED LEGO

ROLEX N STARLIGHT
KT SACRED WAR PAINT

TRENTON J WATTS
JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
JACK WRIGHT
MARCUS BANISTER
DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
JACK WRIGHT
AARON T RALSTON

MARIE KETTLE

FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
JONI VOLOSHIN

JONI VOLOSHIN

KAREN S BANISTER
DANIEL G GLEASON
EVERETT T MERRITT
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
JONI VOLOSHIN

KERRY KELLY

91. APHA AST1: Amateur Steer Stopping All Ages - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$68.40 1 292
$4560 2 205

3 203
DQ 291
DQ 290
DQ 231

Money PlaceBack#

SACRED LEGO

HH DIAMOND RIO
CAPITAL BUSINESS
NICKEL DRUMMER
MY FANCIE ROLEX
KELLIS TRU BRUISER

EVERETT T MERRITT

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
DANIEL G GLEASON
LEAH MACKEY

TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
LT COL VALERIE BAKER
LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
DANIEL G GLEASON
LEAH MACKEY

94. APHA ABA1: Amateur Breakaway Roping All Ages - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$76.00 230
$45.60 231
$30.40 203
292
291
245
290
204

8’803014>(A)I\.)H

Money PlaceBack#

POLOROID

KELLIS TRU BRUISER
CAPITAL BUSINESS
SACRED LEGO
NICKEL DRUMMER
JDB CLASSIC ROCK
MY FANCIE ROLEX
RETROPEP

LEAH MACKEY

LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
EVERETT T MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
DANIEL G GLEASON

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
LEAH MACKEY

LT COL VALERIE BAKER
TAYLOR LEE MERRITT
EVERETT T MERRITT
MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
DANIEL G GLEASON

LT COL VALERIE BAKER

95. APHA YBAZ1: Youth Breakaway Roping 18 & Under - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$38.00 1 288
DQ 287

Money PlaceBack#

CHEREKEE BADGER
GODFATHER

98. APHA CR3: Sr Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

HALEY STEPHAN
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Rider's Name

FEROL MURUSKY
HANNAH A MURUSKY

Owner's Name

$57.00 1 275
$38.00 2 226
3 263
4 229
5 230

Money PlaceBack#

ROLEX BAR TWISTER
QTS CAJUN CUB

KT SACRED WAR PAINT
GAY BAR DRUMMER
POLOROID

TRENTON J WATTS
JACK WRIGHT
AARON T RALSTON
JACK WRIGHT
KEVIN F MACKEY

MARIE KETTLE

FINALLY FARM PAINTS INC
KERRY KELLY

JONI VOLOSHIN

KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY

99. APHA ACR1: Amateur Tie-Down Roping All Ages - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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$38.00 1 245 JDB CLASSIC ROCK MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
DQ 230 POLOROID KEVIN F MACKEY KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
102. APHA BR1: Barrel Racing All Ages - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$45.60 1 254 MY DAD IS TRASHED TARYN BOXLEITNER TARYN BOXLEITNER
$30.40 2 225 LETHAL OVERDOSE JASON C TAYLOR JASON C TAYLOR
3 206 RODEO NATIVE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE
4 248 RITZ KOKO CANDY MARKEE HAWKSWORTH SAMANTHA HAWKSWORTH
104. APHA YBR1: Youth Barrel Racing 18 & Under - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$57.00 1 311 GOBARMCCUE LORALEE WARD LORALEE WARD
2 206 RODEO NATIVE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE SAVANNAH CHRISTINE
3 248 RITZ KOKO CANDY MARKEE HAWKSWORTH SAMANTHA HAWKSWORTH
112. APHA RHP1: Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$57.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT AARON T RALSTON KERRY KELLY
$38.00 2 294 SSKATIE ROSE KAREN S BANISTER MARTHA KEUL
3 295 ASACRED SHINE ELIZABETH D BREWER KAREN S BANISTER
4 318 SODAK DARLIN KAHOKU SAMANTHA WILSON LORA SMITH
113. APHA ARP1: Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$19.00 1 263 KT SACRED WAR PAINT KERRY KELLY KERRY KELLY
115. APHA BRP1: SPB Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$38.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS

2 293 IRRESISTIBLE APPEAL REBECCA OSBORNE REBECCA OSBORNE



